YE&é 2020

FUND 00

FUND 01

FUND 03

TOWN OF GARDINER

TRIAL BALANCE

Executed By: TOG-Darlene

GENERAE FUND

ﬁEfOUNT DESCRIPTION TITLE

CASH DISBURSEMENTS

CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS

CASH - PAYROLL

MONEY MARKET

CASH OHIOVILLE ACRE

CASH OPEN SPACE

HEARTWOOD ESCROW

LAZY RIVER ESCROW

SKY SOLOAR

SCOTT ARNOLD ESCROW

VISTA STUB DRIVE

ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE

DUE FROM STATE & FEDERAL
PRE-PAY RETIREMENT

HEALTH INS DEPOSIT
ESTIMATED REVENUE
EXPENDITURES

FUND BALANCE-BUDGETARY CONTROL
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

SALARIES / BENEFITS PAYARBLE
NOT SPENDABLE

GUARANTY & BID DEPOSITS
FUND BALANCE-UNRESERVED APPROPRIATED
FUND BALANCE, UNRESERVED
APPROPRIATIONS

REVENUES

TOTAL FUND aa
HIGHWAY FUND
ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION TITLE

CASH - DISBURSEMENTS

CASH - PAYROLL

MINEY MARKET

PRE-PA RETIREMENT

HEALTH INS DEPOSIT

ESTIMATED REVENUE

EXPENDITURES

FUND BALANCE-BUDGETARY CONTROL
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

SALARIES / BENEFITS PAYABLE
NOT SFENDABLE

FUND BALANCE-UNRESERVED APPROPRIATED
FUND BALANCE, UNRESERVED
APPROPRIATIONS

REVENUES

TOTAL FUND ol

SEWER DIST. #1

ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION TITLE

MONEY MARKET

ACCOUNT RECEIVABLE

DUE FROM STATE § FEDREAL
ESTIMATED REVENUE

EXPENDITURES

FUND BALANCE-BUDGETARY CONTROL
ACCOUNTS PAYABRLE

FUND BALANCE, UNRESERVED
APPROPRIATIONS

REVENUES

TOTAL FUND 03

1,638,214
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568,367,
14,760,
1,486,
1,414,717,
1,303,237,

WAL

14,217,
0.
10,912.
731,185,
Q.

503.

80.
11,762.
14,046.
1,518.
3,322,
197,443,
14,188.
16,855,
4,498.

1,419,045,
0.

0O 00000 oo

Page: 1
Date: 03/18/2021
Time: 10:55:35

ACCOUNT BALANCES
DEBIT

CREDIT

0.00
57,751.76
8,632.86
16,855.67
31,242.92
79,500.00
643,748.70
1,638,214.32
1,601,875.40

H] 4,077,824 .53

ACCOUNT BALANCES
DEBIT

Q0
L)
69
84
54
090
22

.38
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

5 3,302,569,

CREDIT

0.00

0.00

0.08

0.00

0,00

0.00

0.00
38,955.7¢9
6,773.51
14,760.84
60,000.00
180,548.35
1,414,717.35
1,386,812.80

$ 3,302,569 64

AR AR A e B A i n

ACCOUNT BALANCES
DEBIT

28,834.45
50,000.00
50,000.00
191,408.88
150,385.59

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

5
5
§
5
$
$ 0.00
$
$
$
$

$ 470,628.82

CREDIT

¢.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
29,405.00
11,895.49
53,283.78
162,002.88
214,030.77

5 470,628.92
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FUND 08

FUND 02

FUND L0

FUKD 11

FUND 12

FUND 13

FUND 14

TOWN QF GARDINER
TRIAL BALANCE

Executed By: TOG-Darlene

GARDINER LIGHT DIST.

ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION TITLE
MONEY MARKET

ESTIMATED REVENUE

EXPENDITURES

FUND BALANCE-BUDGETARY CONTROL
ACCOQUNTS PAYABLE

FUND BALANCE, UNRESERVED
APPROPRIATICGNS

REVENUES

TOTAL FUND

SPECIAL RECREATIIN PARKS

ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION TITLE

CASH - MONEY MARKET

FUND BALANCE, UNRESERVED
REVENUES

TOTAL FUND 0%

TRUST & AGENCY

ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION TITLE
CASH HRA

CASH - PAYROLL
CASH - MONEY MARKET
SALARIES / BENEFITS PAYABLE
HEALTH INSURANCE PAYABLE

TOTAL FUND

UNEMPLOYMENT

ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION TITLE
CASH - MONEY MARKET

FUND BALANCE, UNRESERVED
REVENUES

TOTAL FUND

TAX STABILIZATION FUND

ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION TITLE
CASH - MONEY MARKET
FUND BALANCE, UNRESERVED
REVENUES

TOTAL FUND

RESERVE CAPITAL PARKS AND RECREATION

ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION TITLE
CASH - MONEY MARKET

FUND BALANCE, UNRESERVED
REVENUES

TOTAL FUND

RESERVE REPAIRS PARKS AND RECREATION

ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION TITLE

CASH - MONEY MARKET
FUND BALANCE, UNRESERVED

$ 13,
$ 5.
H] 4,
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§
§
$
§
$ 22,
] 7.
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]
5 7.
$ S,
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$ 5,
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s 38,
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Page: 2
Date: 03/18/2021
Time: 10:55:35

ACCOUNT BALANCES

DEBIT CREDIT
263.62 s 0.00
000.00 $ 0.00
S86.66 s 0.00

0.00 $ 0.00
0.00 s 419.07
0.00 $ 12.426.78
0.00 H 5,000.00
0.00 § 5,004,43
850.28 $ 22,850.28
ACCOUNT BALANCES

DEBIT CREDIT

676.32 s 0,00
0.00 s 7,661.54
0.00 s 14.78

6T76.32 $ 7,676 ,32

ACCOUNT BALANCES

DEBIT CREDIT

985.49 $ 0.00
0.00 5 0.00
Q.00 $ Q.00
2.00 ] 0.00
0.00 H] 5,985.49

985.49 $ 5,985.49

ACCOUNT BALANCES

DEBIT CREDIT

488.70 $ .00
¢.00 5 2,483.92
0.00 $ 4.78

488.70 ] 2,488.70

ACCOUNT BALANCES

DEBIT CREDIT

312.74 ] 0.00
0.00 3 38,238,954
0.00 5 73.80

312.74 ] 38,312.74

ACCOUNT BALANCES

DEBIT CREDIT

026.35 § ¢.00
0.00 - 3,019.63
0.00 $ 6.72

026.135 $ 3,026.3%

ACCOUNT BALANCES

DEBIT CREDIT

834.22 s 3.00
0.00 $ 23,780.61



TOWN OF GARDINER Page: 3

TRIAL BALANCE Date: 03/18/2021

Executed By: TOG-Darlene Time: 10:55:35
REVENUES 280 $ 0.0 $ 431.61
TOTAL FUND 14 $ 21,834 .22 $ 23,834.22

FUND 16 RESERVE REPAIRS LANDFILL
ACCOUNT BALANCES

ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION TITLE B/S DEBIT CREDIT
CASH - MONEY MARKET 203 § 168,234.34 § 0.00
FUND BALANCE, UNRESERVED 209 5 ¢.00 E 18,195.06
REVENUES 280 & ¢.00 $ 19.28
TOTAL FUND 16 $ 18,234.34 s 18,234.34

FUND 17 HIGHWAY IMPROVEMENT FEES
ACCOUNT BALANCES

ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION TITLE B/3 DEBIT CREDIT
CASH - MONEY MARKET 203 $ 41,181.82 $ 0.00
FUND BALANCE, UNRESERVED a08 H 0.00 $ 41,102.57
REVENUES 980 ] ¢.00 $ 79.25

TOTAL FUND 17 $ 41,181.82 5 41,181.82

FUND 20 CAPITAL LIBRARY
ACCOUNT BALANCES

ACCQUNT DESCRIPTION TITLE B/5 DEBIT CREDIT
CASH PAYROQLL 202 3 0.00 § 0.00
TQTAL FUND 20 H 0.00 § 0.00

FUND 21 SNOW & ICE/ROAD REPAIR
ACCOUNT BALANCES

ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION TITLE B/S DEBIT CREDIT
CASH - MONEY MARKET 203 $ 22,569.086 § Q.00
FUND BALANCE, UNRESERVED 909 $ 0.00 - 22,525.61
REVENUES 980 $ 0.00 § 43 .45

TOTAL FUND 21 $ 22,569,086 5 22,56%.06

FUMD 22 CAPITAL HIGHWAY EQ
ACCOUNT BALANCES

ACCOQUNT DESCRIPTION TITLE B/S DERIT CREDIT
CASH - MONEY MARKET 203 $ 5,752.686 H 0.00
FUND BALANCE, UNRESERVED 909 $ 0.00 $ 5,741.52
REVENUES 980 $ 0.00 $ 11.67
TOTAL FUND 22 $ 5,752.66 $ §,752.66

FUND 23 RES REPAIR SEWER DIST #1
ACCOUNT BALANCES

ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION TITLE B/S DEBIT CREDIT
CASH - MOMNEY MARKET 203 $ 14,590.48 $ 0.00
FUND BALANCE, UNRESERVED 209 s 0.00 3 14,562.39
REVENUES 980 $ 0.00 $ 28.09
TOTAL FUND 23 $ 14,590.48 $ 14,590.48

FUND 24 RES REPAIR HIGHWAY EQUIP
ACCQUNT BALANCES

ACCOUNT DESCRIPTICN TITLE B/S DEBIT CREDIT
CASH - MONEY MARKET 203 5 7.13 $ 0.00
FUND BALANCE, UNRESERVED 309 ] 0.00 § 7.12
TOTAL FUND 24 5 7.123 $ 7.13

FUND 28 RETIREMENT CONTRIBUTION RESERVE
ACCOUNT BALANCES
ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION TITLE B/S DEBIT CREDIT



FUND 28

FUND 30

FUND 31

FUND 32

FUND 22

FUND 34

FUND 36

TOWN OF GARDINER

TRIAL BALANCE
Executed By: TOG-Darlene

CASH - MONEY MARKET
FUND BALANCE, UNRESERVED
REVENUES

TOTAL FUND 28

CAP RES HIGHWAY IMPROVEMENT

ACCQUNT DESCRIPTION TITLE

CASH - MONEY MARKET
FUND BALANCE, UNRESERVED
REVENUES

ot Fwd 29
RES CAP TOWN HALL

ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION TITLE

FUND BALANCE,

TOTAL FUND 30

UNRESERVED

RES REPAIR TOWN HALL

ACCQUNT DESCRIPTION TITLE
CASH - MONEY MARKET

FUND BALANCE, UNRESERVED
REVENUES

CASH - MONEY MARKET
FUND BALANCE, UNRESERVED
REVENUES

TOTAL FUND 32

CAPTIAL TRANSFER STATION

ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION TITLE

CASH MONEY MARKET

MONEY MARKET

FUND BALANCE, UNRESERVED
REVENUES

TQOTAL FUND a3

SIDEWALK CAPITAL PROJECT

ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION TITLE

CASH-MONEY MARKET
FUND BALANCE, UNRESERVED

TOTAL FUND 34

BASEBALL PARKING

ACCOUNT DESCRIPTICN TITLE

DUE TO OTHER FUNDS
FUND BALANCE, UNRESERVED

TOTAL FUND 36

B/S

2023
909
980

oy
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Page:
Date: 03/
Time: 1
2,265.08 $
0.00 ] 2,
0.00 $
2,265.08 $ -

ACCOUNT BALANCES

DEBIT
1,670.92 %
0.00 & i,
0.00 %
1,670.92 § ;

ACCOUNT BALANCES

DERIT
0.00 H]
0.00 )

ACCOUNT BALANCES
DEBIT

27,370.74 $

0.00 H] 27,
0.00 $
27,370.74 $ 27,

ACCOUNT BALANCES
DEBIT

17,696.23 S

0.00 $ 17,
0.00 $
17,696.23 S 17,

ACCOUNT BALANCES

DEBIT
0.00 § b7
7.523.56 $
0.00 § 6.
0.00 §
7,523.56 % 7.

ACCOUNT BALAMNCES

DEBIT

33.56 &
0.00 §
13.56 $

ACCOUNT BALANCES

DEBIT

0.00 ]
14.00 5
14.00 %

4
18/2021
0:55:135

¢.00
260.72
4.36

265 .08

CREDIT

0.00
667,71
3.21

€70 .92

CREDIT

0.00

0.00

CREDIT
0.00
314.86
55.88

370.74

CREDIT
0.00
663.86
32.237

£€96.23

CREDIT
138.03
9.00
383.33
2.20

CRERIT

CREDIT
14,00
.40



YEAR 2020

GRAND TOTAL

TOTAL

TOWN OF GARDINER
TRIAL BALANCE
Executed By: TOG-Darlene

$

8,114,106,94

8,114,106,94

$

$

Page: 5
Date: 03/18/2021
Time: 10:55:35

B,114,106,87

8,114,106.87



